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Pumper Fire Truck- Cornelius
Overall Length

Overall Wid

Overall Body Height

Min Body Groun

Track Width

Lock-to-lock time

Clearance

Max Wheel Angle

43.000ft
8.333ft
7.774ft
0.685ft
8.333ft
5.00s
45.00°
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Widened these 2
drives from 24' to

25" and increased

the wings on all
three driveways

from 6'to 8'.
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PeterR
Callout
Widened these 2 drives from 24' to 25' and increased the wings on all three driveways from 6' to 8'.
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Pumper Fire Truck- Cornelius % =
Overall Length 43.000ft éw BLDG 2
Overall Wid 8.333ft
Overall Body Height 7.774ft | —
Min Body Ground Clearance 0.685ft I_ BLDG 1
Track Width 8.333ft
Lock-to-lock time 5.005o _I
Max Wheel Angle 45.00 =101
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FRONT OF TRUCK (TYP)
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